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2015 NISSAN LEAF S/SV/SL
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p6o0'6a4 (egm+

A

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

)E(,_OE\:;TMC g% 2lur<L<wJ?2Aq<rAMGq
lgmg(j+him+ek
}.{' 4 Service history records
S 0?DLAG<rAMGPHCafurC;
e [tvAr<CRIR;?VEUQG?P
agA?FtuC?P
- ltvAr<CrwCPE
T 62831 by s cABE

6 EEtEHEV? vilBLCARFAX tvCt: @ AM@ o CFtuBqG>@Wr<tgEATrCCtEARFAX ?<tviwD C G tBrCH/25/20 at
2:21:31 AM (CST). (uw;qPCFtuBqG9REBON :@AOHRPt9ArBLt>BtE=CtCrDtvED ? AQARFAX. +vDAM>w &E E
tEHE @ qt@Ct?>vur<vBbut:ru@BBtR?ARCqQUPY¥iE @ ?B@ q@>9wAMCORt:ru@EBEBtR?ARDrG?qABVEREVE
<uUqsSHEOLDuUu?CPAEM IrurlrC?DtDt:<wt@wDqtBtBEBt9? AP

C|AR|F|AMY

- -
(gEDt@wD @ ? 2014 2019
0?D:Ag<rAMG(q ,7HCqurC<q OgvECAr? Gt
lur<DAQq;qrBgRA7RAMCtvVEAM<rC?P 4 :t<q 1.7 Bry
nm;?VEuUqG¥Rr<wOJIBgEg XDut:?CG?Px agA?FtuC?P agA?FtuC?P
lur<DAQ;qrBLBut9{(B?AMS 15,359/ ;t<
[tVAr<CrnwCPERt@Qq>qCABIEUQ 62,831
C|ARIFIAM . .

Lt e r S v b o O en b B A (e — ik W1 TlapaHTus 1 TlapaHTus

Svin.biz/?rpt=62CCBA8552923B2553C164EA33C84143_RU 1/6


http://5vin.biz/defSalvage
http://5vin.biz/defJunk
http://5vin.biz/defRebuilt
http://5vin.biz/defFire

25.11.2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 NISSAN LEAF S/SV/SL: IN4AZOCP1FC313218

IL.UI—\I\JUL}.?I,L\UI_pCLVqu_UI..I_\I\J\J]LID—LiLF i Y
I _ KayecTBa KayecTBa
jg:t<CrCpfugfkE>L: IUt9ATEC IE IUt9ATEC E
Jr<tvE:ruCLDuUt9tlur:LIrC?2rBrxqC?Hrv@ ?x FapaHTus FapaHTus
Dur<rAt: KayecTBa KayecTBa
[Ut9ArBECIEE [Ut9ArBCIE

FAPAHTUA KAYECTBA- -Duq:ArCaurqCvDEGLur<vEDMV) Crvttal qA tt
VIuMr>CRut9ArBORurH? vArC:CLx gvA?2L t9Cqw=7EHE @ q @A'PI P >NE ? X
Dut9ArBLAgttArCgDMV, CtCr9LAq@ AOHO| Et E HECARFAX : L @ w DNBEE
on

n;?VEuUqG2AAL:?PnBIEUEMIE?F?@ q

C/ARF|AM

NruMr>CLEugxX.r wWOLE@ ?

eCARFAX CrDtvEDqARE FtuBqGAR UM >CLXx KDUt9ATBQX KDut9ATBax

VEUgXXxwOLE @ qx

[t:ur=<rC?@w>t:q
eCARFAX CrDtvEDqARGFtuBq@TP:ur=<rC?Px kDUut9ArBqgx
@w>t:q

NUgQ9EAMPKwWI@>tDqvCtvE?
CARFAX CrvttAU qAtVMBRgQ@E?:qORWIT@

CrvttQgAtvM CrvttQgAtvM

k Dut9ArBqQgx
Crvtt9qgAtvM CrvttAgAtvM

kDut9ArBqQgx k Dut9ArBqQgx

9r>tDqVCtVE? CrvttgAtvM CrvttgAtvM
lut:ru@ttBIEU(Q jr t9Cquw=xCt JtEBqu:rCt

: ° o

jr t9CquxCtbhu?>Qq@&BE@tXtBIEuU(q Dut9ArB DULOATB
(ol/lt:ur=<rC?P k DUut9ArBgx k Dut9ArBqgx
jr vttAgAtvM(ol/Dt:ur=<rC ?:FCARFAX. CrvttdqgAtvM CrvttAgAtvM

KE>LDut?><t?EATrB
lut:ruMr wg:Bu?>t:qCEC&K?ArWNissan Cqgt>B&=CLr

FESL L vVitagAtvM Vit gAtvM
kvCt:CqgBuqCE?P . .
'q>t:qPquqCEDP®Pr<Bt=? EAMCtq@ H?AqvM Warranty Expired Warranty Expired
eAg<rAtrG Personal Lease Vehicle
Purchased: 2014 15,359 mi/yr
(o] =0] lut9r; Source Comments
(B?AM
Not NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
Reported dealer

5vin.biz/?rpt=62CCBA8552923B2553C164EA33C84143_RU

kOtE>L:qQr k9tE>L:qQr

2/6


http://5vin.biz/?rpt=62CCBA8552923B2553C164EA33C84143_RU
http://5vin.biz/defSalvage
http://5vin.biz/defJunk
http://5vin.biz/defRebuilt
http://5vin.biz/defFire
http://5vin.biz/defFlood
http://5vin.biz/defHail
http://5vin.biz/defLemon
http://5vin.biz/defNAM
http://5vin.biz/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=571440
http://5vin.biz/cfx_files/legal/bbgTerms
http://5vin.biz/?rpt=62CCBA8552923B2553C164EA33C84143_RU
http://5vin.biz/defTotalLoss
http://5vin.biz/defFrameDamage
http://5vin.biz/defAirbagDeployment
http://5vin.biz/defOdometerRollback
http://5vin.biz/defAccidentIndicator
http://5vin.biz/defManufacturerRecall
http://5vin.biz/defBasicWarranty
http://5vin.biz/cfx_files/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=1N4AZ0CP1FC313218&vinSelectPattern=1N4AZ0CP_FC______&vehicleVinPhrase=2015%20NISSAN%20LEAF%20S/SV/SL%20(1N4AZ0CP1FC313218)&makeName=NISSAN&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=11/24/2014&lastCarfaxOdo=62831&lastCarfaxMilesOut=62,831%20miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=04/15/2019&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http://www.nissan-usa.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true

25.11.2020

09/10/2014 5

09/30/2014

11/08/2014 48

11/24/2014

10/09/2017 55,454

A\ ¥

N

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 NISSAN LEAF S/SV/SL: IN4AZOCP1FC313218

Mossy Nissan Kearny
Mesa

San Diego, | EQE
aqgA?FtuC?P
858-565-4411
mossynissan.com/san-
diego/used-cars-for-
sale.htm

218 Verified )

4.71 5'0Reviews

1,100

Customer Favorites
CARFAX Customer
Favorites is the number of
customers who identify
this shop as their preferred
service shop.

Mossy Nissan Kearny
Mesa

San Diego, | EQE
aqgA?FtuC?P
858-565-4411
mossynissan.com/san-
diego/used-cars-for-
sale.htm

218 Verified )

4.71 5'0Reviews

1,100

Customer Favorites
CARFAX Customer
Favorites is the number of
customers who identify
this shop as their preferred
service shop.

Service Plan Co.
San Diego, | EQE
agA?FtuC?P

agA?FtuC?P
-Duq:ArC?2r
ouqCvDECL®MUr<vE:
San Diego, | EQE
aqgA?FtuC?P

Mossy Nissan El Cajon
El Cajon, 1 EQE
aqgA?FtuC?P
619-588-0500

P L T D N = L L N

5vin.biz/?rpt=62CCBA8552923B2553C164EA33C84143_RU

.

£

N

\l

ae

d:BEBt?AMLVE:ArCuEg=w

d:BEBt9? AN utlrAok
*g:rulrCur<Duq=CPKtB:@q

*0@AOHKILEE:tuCoEXC?Hiv@
t9vAw=?:qC?r

lon:L<q@A?2>BrCrC

Ntt9JrCtt Dru:tBAgq<rAMGr
*qur;?vEuU?2ut:@QA@?HCoONn: qurC<w
nttaJrCtt vvwr?A>qAt;tB
wWrweqC??

d:BEBt9?ANutlrAok
lut?>:r<rCEXC?Hrv@& 9Aw=?:qC?2r
lut:ru?A@rBC9r>tDqvCtvE?
lut:rurQ@ @ WBtl/ v? viBBg>quP <@ ?

ci bk s s NN AN el AL TRA ATA.

3/6



25.11.2020
IMOSSYInissdarn.coirny/ sdl-

diego/used-cars-for-
sale.htm

189 Verified )

4.6/ 5'OReviews

1,309
Customer Favorites
CARFAX Customer
Favorites is the number of
customers who identify
this shop as their preferred
service shop.
11/26/2018 61,565 Lang Nissan at Mission
Bay
San Diego, | EqE
agA?FtuC?P
858-581-3200
langnissan.com

Y ¥
N

8 Verified )

4.9/ 5'0Reviews

12/07/2018 adggAt<?Aruq

04/15/2019 62,831 Lang Nissan at Mission
Bay

San Diego, | EQE
aqgA?FtuC?P
858-581-3200

langnissan.com

\V. ¥

N

8 Verified )

4.9/ 5'OReviews

eAQ<rA2G
Purchased: 2019

lut9r; Source

(B2 AM

(9l

04/22/2019 aqA?FtuC?P

-Duq:ArC?2r

ougCvDECGLRUr<VE:

Oceanside, | EQE
agA?FtuC?P

07/09/2019 Nissan North America Inc.

5vin.biz/?rpt=62CCBA8552923B2553C164EA33C84143_RU

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 NISSAN LEAF S/SV/SL: IN4AZOCP1FC313218

Ilut.tTurc.t2<wiuLls? AViU
lut:ru?A2?<@E?
lut:ru? A9tvEPC?I?C?<qg:ArC?r

[uUt:ru?A9E@ AttH?wRAPEBBL. g5 A?
Horns checked
lut:ru?APv:rE?EAMCIDru?9tul

o d:BEBt9?AMuUtlrAok

/S xqirulrC@ur<Dud=CqP<1B:@q
-vEECt:ArCQrvgC<&E&CLyqs @ ?
@QurDAr@2Rv
lut:ru? A9tvEPC?Ir?C?<qg:ArC?r
Vehicle washed/detailed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

d:BEBt?AMLVE:ArCPuEg=w

‘o d:BEBt9?AMNMutlrAok

N lut?>:r<rCEXC?Hrv@& 9Aw=2:qC?r
lut:ru? A9tvEPC?Ir?C?<q:ArC?r
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Personal Vehicle

Comments

lon:L<q@A?2>BrCrC
nNtt9JrCtt Ct:tB:Aq<rAMGr
Ntt9JrCtt vvwr? A2 gAt;tB
wrueEqC??

Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #P9312

LEAF BATTRY PLATE NTB19055

Status: Remedy Available
jqs<?mEq:Bu?>t:qCQLts(?Ardissan
near you to obtain more information about

4/6


http://www.nissanusa.com/

25.11.2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 NISSAN LEAF S/SV/SL: INAAZOCPIFC313218
this campaign

08/20/2020 agA?FtuC?P lon:L<q@A?2>BrCrC
-Duq:ArC?2r nNtt9JrCtt vvwr? A2 gAt;tB
ougCvDECGLRUr<VE: wrueqC??

Oceanside, | EqE
aqgA?FtuC?P

Avoid financial headaches. Make
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CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
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| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 NISSAN LEAF vehicle (VIN:
1N4AZOCP1FC313218), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/25/20 at 3:21 AM (EST).
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